
Department First Name Last Name Email
Behavorial Psychology Phyllis Ajayi AjayiP@kennedykrieger.org
Nursing - NBU Natalie Bednarek bednarek@kennedykrieger.org
CASSI Odenton Rachel Blaustein Blaustein@kennedykrieger.org
Outpatient Nursing Services and School Based Jayla Bright brightj@kennedykrieger.org
Kennedy Krieger School - LEAP Alena Brockey brockey@kennedykrieger.org
Child Life and Therapeutic Recreation Allyson Brooke BrookeA@kennedykrieger.org
Specialized Transition Program Tarento Brown brownta@kennedykrieger.org
Therapeutic Foster Care Paul Brylske brylske@kennedykrieger.org
Speech Language Pathology/ Assitive Technology Gemma Cerutti Cerutti@kennedykrieger.org
Clinical Trials Unit Karen Chen chenk@kennedykrieger.org
Nursing - Inpatient Breanne Cobbins Cobbins@kennedykrieger.org
QPSPA (Infection Control) Casey Cox coxca@kennedykrieger.org
Pediatric Rehabilitation/ Neurorehabilitation Charles Curry curryc@kennedykrieger.org
Nursing - NBU Nona Davis davisno@kennedykrieger.org
Audiology Sarah Ellis ellissa@kennedykrieger.org
Clinical Disciplines Mynesha Evans Evansmn@kennedykrieger.org
Nutrition Anne Franetovic Franetovic@kennedykrieger.org
Occupational Therapy Ashley Goyette goyette@kennedykrieger.org
Feeding Stacey Grebe grebe@kennedykrieger.org
Nursing - PCNU Jaclyn Greeson greeson@kennedykrieger.org
Kennedy Krieger School - Southern MD Brandyn Gunn Gunnb@kennedykrieger.org
Center for Neurodevelopmental Imaging and Research Kaala Harrilal Harrilal@kennedykrieger.org
QPSPA (Quality Safety Team) Errika Hedrick hedrick@kennedykrieger.org
Social Work (Inpatient) Anna Hemelt Hemelt@kennedykrieger.org
Department Behavioral Health Deaunna Hollon HollonD@kennedykrieger.org
Human Resources Emily Hook Hookem@kennedykrieger.org
Outpatient Nursing Services and School Based Jalissa Jobes jobes@kennedykrieger.org
Philanthropy Abby Johnson JohnsonAbb@kennedykrieger.org
Occupational Therapy (Outpatient) Zoe Jones jonesz@kennedykrieger.org
Physical Therapy Chris Joseph JosephC@kennedykrieger.org
Department Behavioral Health Jasmine Kay Kayjas@kennedykrieger.org
Child and Family Support Center Jen Keiber keiber@kennedykrieger.org
Finance Rebecca Knox KnoxR@kennedykreiger.org
Nursing - Nursing Care Management Pam Kramer kramerp@kennedykrieger.org
Social Work (Inpatient) Hadijat "Dee Dee" Laiyemo Laiyemo@kennedykrieger.org
QPSPA (Infection Control) Jen Lawell lawell@kennedykrieger.org
Outpatient Nursing Services and School Based Sean MacDonald Macdonalds@kennedykrieger.org
Kennedy Krieger School - Fairmount Sydney Mathia Mathai@kennedykrieger.org
Behavorial Psychology Lindsay Melvin MelvinL@kennedykreiger.org
Patient Accounting/Compliance Candice Moore MooreCan@kennedykrieger.org
CASSI Ashland Shannell Peters PetersSh@kennedykrieger.org
Training Administration Dianna Petrovia PetroviaD@kennedykreiger.org
CASSI Columbia Nathlie Polanco PolancoN@kennedykrieger.org
Marketing Linda Prudente Prudente@kennedykrieger.org
Center for Development and Learning Emily Purdie Purdiee@kennedykrieger.org
Early Childhood Development and Education Center Jessica Rigney RigneyJ@kennedykrieger.org
Facilities Joannalou Romanowski romanowski@kennedykrieger.org
Health Information Management Kelly Rosen rosenk@kennedykrieger.org
Center for Development and Learning Sarah Rybczynski RybczynskS@kennedykrieger.org
Human Resources Stephanie Schuchman SchuchmanS@kennedykrieger.org
Security Donna Scott Scottd@kennedykrieger.org
Center for Child and Family Traumatic Stress Jennifer Serico Serico@kennedykrieger.org
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Speech Language Pathology/ Assitive Technology Kate Smidl smidl@kennedykrieger.org
Information Services Jess Stack stack@kennedykrieger.org
Neuropsychology Laura Stolpe stolpe@kennedykrieger.org
Administration Donna Thomas thomasd@kennedykrieger.org
Patient Access Nayessa Walker WalkerNA@kennedykrieger.org
International Center for Spinal Cord Injury Lucy Welch welchg@kennedykrieger.org
CASSI Greenspring Karen Wells WellsK@kennedykrieger.org
Early Childhood Development and Education Center Taylor Wells WellsTH@kennedykrieger.org
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